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September 9 Close % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index 29,063.01 29,027.73 0.12%
S&P/TSX 60 Index 1,720.48 1,718.41 0.12%
S&P/TSX Venture Composite 861.22 863.93 -0.31%
S&P/TSX Completion Index 1,840.90 1,838.58 0.13 %
S&P/TSX Smallcap Index 1,016.38 1,020.13 -0.37 %
S&P/TSX Composite Index
Advancers Decliners Unchanged
99 107 4
S&P/TSX Composite Index S&P/TSX Composite Index
Top 10 Index Top 10 Index Top 10 Advancers Top 10 Decliners
Contributors Detractors
Constituent  Index Contribution Constituent Index Contribution Constituent Return Constituent Return
TECK.B 19.23 | SHOP -25.74 TECK.B 11.53%  OLA -4.69%
TD 14.74  CP -9.61 EFR 10.40% NWC -4.65%
CNQ 14.38  CNR -8.81 HWX 3.92%  BBU.UN -4.22%
sSuU 10.52  WPM -4.49 TVE 3.40% DOO -4.05%
FFH 772 AEM -4.27 ERO 3.07% ' TVK -3.03%
' - IMO 2.59% BB -2.63%
CVE 4.09 BAM 1.98 . .
MEG 3’86  ATD -1.95 LB 2.460/0 TFII -2.500/0
TRI 356  BIP.UN 191 CNQ 2.29% NGD -2.33%
S&P/TSX Composite Index
Sector #ofIndex  Weight  Market Cap Index S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns
Constituents ($B) Contribution
Energy 40 15.61 % $648.18 46.12 Energy -
Financials 24 3232%  $1,342.26 33.69 Financials 1
T Materials
Materials 47 15.41 % $639.83 5.81 Utilities
Utilities 14 3.52 % $146.14 1.98 Health Care
Health Care 3 0.24 % $10.17 024 Cons Disc ]|
Telecomm |
gf;’;f;‘tl”;?];ry 9 3.20 % $132.90 -1.21 Real Estate |
Communication 5 2.259% $93.25 -1.53 Cons Staples
Services Industrials |
Real Estate 19 1.80 % $74.64 -1.66 1
) ) Info Tech
Consumer Staples 10 3.56 % $147.72 275 -0.12% -0.08% -0.04% 0.00% 0.04% 0.08% 0.12% 0.16%
Industrials 29 11.64 % $483.37 -14.54
Information 10 10.46 % $434.54 -25.01
Technology
S&P/TSX Composite 210 100.00%  $4,153.00 40.65

Index
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TSX TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 426,931,232 Daily Volume 196,068,865
Daily Value $15,885,712,910 Daily Value $7,247,095,614
Daily Trades 1,097,043 Average Trade Size 329
Daily Symbols Traded 2,238 % TSX Volume 45.93 %
TSX Volume TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume

Symbol

CNQ
su
BITF
TOU
CVE
TECK.B
ABX

E

WCP
D
BTE
MFC
XEG
BTO
WEED
FF

K

OLA
LUN
ENB

Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

Symbol
XEG
ZEB
HND
XU
DLR
HNU
DLR.U
HOD
HOU
NVDA

TSX Volume

37,600,531
14,667,168
10,489,972
8,074,586
7,382,143
7,347,978
6,079,511
6,050,551
5,908,388
5,642,813
5,254,023
5,029,458
4,881,511
4,866,336
4,136,521
4,077,452
3,839,759
3,697,209
3,572,216
3,527,585

Market Volume
4,881,511
2,399,299
2,342,474
2,339,242
1,328,820
1,176,361
1,118,443

994,953
907,805
646,601

43,236,704
$1,127,284,999

TSX Value

$1,609,262,791
$831,750,621
$21,169,282
$470,390,499
$167,774,474
$405,533,191
$245,242 573
$137,043,297
$60,662,971
$588,615,717
$16,332,644
$215,258,701
$87,524,688
$28,614,229
$8,012,426
$1,010,914
$119,058,541
$55,686,495
$58,731,434
$236,317,680

82,949

Market Value
$87,524,688
$121,715,169
$21,076,770
$101,579,849
$18,859,498
$22,951,759
$11,481,273
$5,379,977
$9,388,826
$24,988,142

‘ B Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value

Symbol

CNQ
SuU
TD
TOU
RY
CNR
TECK.B
CLS
CM
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SHOP
NA
ABX
ENB
TRP
AEM
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LUG
SLF

Average Trade Value
Average Trade Size

# of ETFs Traded

Symbol
ZEB
XU
XEG
VFV
NVDA
HNU
HND
DLR
XGD
TSLA

TSX Volume

37,600,531
14,667,168
5,642,813
8,074,586
2,038,494
3,120,761
7,347,978
1,106,999
2,743,647
3,354,189
1,622,296
1,241,469
1,678,057
6,079,511
3,527,585
3,080,153
1,022,846
5,029,458
1,839,521
2,124,246

Market Volume
2,399,299
2,339,242
4,881,511

171,964
646,601
1,176,361
2,342,474
1,328,820
460,723
604,746

TSX Value

$1,609,262,791
$831,750,621
$588,615,717
$470,390,499
$407,323,490
$406,221,186
$405,533,191
$373,877,709
$296,915,910
$296,694,188
$267,009,674
$247,127,364
$246,934,125
$245,242,573
$236,317,680
$221,100,127
$216,471,562
$215,258,701
$173,768,431
$172,197,715

$13,590
521

1,197

Market Value
$121,715,169
$101,579,849
$87,524,688
$27,481,513
$24,988,142
$22,951,759
$21,076,770
$18,859,498
$18,814,252
$18,688,059



Block Trades Non Block Trades

1,859 1,095,184
Broker TSX Block Volume Symbol TSX Block Volume
RBC CAPITAL MARKETS 33,866,200 CNQ 30,975,700
TD SECURITIES INC. 24,681,200 SuU 11,094,700
GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA | 23,395,500 TOU 6,750,300
BMO NESBITT BURNS INC. 23,054,050 MFC 3,176,700
SCOTIA CAPITAL INC. 21,722,100 TD 2,782,400
Daily Volume 238,433,221 Daily Volume 129,938,602
Daily Value $157,501,723 Daily Value $86,625,103
Daily Trades 73,109 Average Trade Size 3,428
Daily Symbols Traded 1,068 % TSXV Volume 54.50%

TSXV Volume TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value
PKT 9,424,000 $6,031,360 ARTG 421,800 $13,225,765
SSE 6,583,532 $150,094 HIVE 3,310,080 $13,053,167
MTX 6,292,400 $63,074 PKT 9,424,000 $6,031,360
HIVE 3,310,080 $13,053,167 ITR 1,678,169 $6,004,477
PEX 3,179,708 $608,133 TOI 28,966 $5,176,577
BRC 2,956,576 $1,924,311 LMN 75,069 $3,713,046
CAM 2,918,587 $356,204 NFG 1,259,415 $3,468,536
ABI 2,681,713 $200,399 GOT 1,153,382 $3,202,247
GSVR 2,577,299 $1,019,370 SCz 1,529,001 $3,137,813
WRLG.WT.B 2,289,564 $624,986 MFG 1,522,109 $2,754,771
RPX 2,122,617 $311,944 PNG 647,709 $2,265,847
BHS 1,967,000 $80,440 NCX 1,211,910 $1,998,076
SVRS 1,955,173 $442,261 WRLG 1,852,375 $1,941,124
WRLG 1,852,375 $1,941,124 BRC 2,956,576 $1,924,311
TK 1,778,150 $106,684 UCu 490,822 $1,809,760
LG 1,772,806 $229,222 TAU 1,222,681 $1,734,595
TVC 1,735,612 $26,959 (0]n)V) 402,654 $1,692,025
RK 1,692,500 $95,265 MAE 816,764 $1,641,719
ECR 1,688,671 $286,919 SGML 187,988 $1,517,469
ITR 1,678,169 $6,004,477 SCOT 724,142 $1,336,204

Volume 43,918,670 Daily Trades 163,785

Value 1,509,578,062 Daily Symbols Traded 1,710



